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Read Statement

1. The datasheets and other product information on the site are all from network ref-
erence or other public materials, and the copyright belongs to the original author and
original published source. If readers and copyright owners have any objections,
please contact us and we will deal with it in a timely manner.

2. The Chinese datasheets provided on the website is a Chinese translation of the En-
glish datasheets. Its purpose is for reader’ s learning exchange only and do not in-
volve commercial purposes. The translation cannot be automatically updated with
the original manuscript, and there may also be improper translations. Readers are
advised to use the English manuscript as a reference for more accurate information.

3. All product information provided on the website refer to solutions from manufac-
turers’ technical support or users the contents may have differences in description,
and readers are advised to take the original article as the standard.

4. If you have any questions, please contact us at marketing@iczoom.com and mark
the subject with “Datasheets” .
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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Colour of insulating material
Connection direction

End plate required
Explosion-tested version "Ex e
Installation advice

Insulating material

Levels cross-connected internally

No. of identical terminals

No. of levels

No. of terminal strips per level

Open sides

Operating temperature range

Product family

Type of connection

Type of mounting

UL 94 flammability rating of insulation material
Version

Voltage (CSA)

CSA current

Min. cross-section (CSA)
Max. cross-section (CSA)

Type of connection
No. of connections

Clamping range, min.
Clamping range, max.

0362460000

AKZ 4 SS WA 2X2.8

Special terminal, special connections, 1 mm?, Flat-
blade connection, Polyamide, beige, TS 15
4008190005917

100 pc(s).

beige

Inclined / angled
Yes

No

TS 15
Polyamide

No

1

1

2

right

-50°C, + 100 °C
SAK Series
Plugged
Snap-on

V2

Feed-through terminal

300V
10A
AWG 24
AWG 12

0.2 mm?2
1 mm?
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Type of connection

2nd type of connection
Connection direction

No. of connections

AWG conductor size, min.
AWG conductor size, max.
AWG conductor size, min.
AWG conductor size, max.

Width

Height of lowest version
Length

TS 15 offset

Cable-lug connection
No. of connections
Rated cross-section spade connector 2.8 mm

Rated cross-section

Rated voltage

Rated impulse voltage
Rated current

Standards

Current with max. conductor
Pollution severity

Voltage (UL)
Current (UL)
Min. cross-section (UL)
Max. cross-section (UL)

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Flat-blade connection
plugged

Inclined / angled

4

AWG 24

AWG 12

0.21 mm?

3.31 mm?

6 mm
30.5 mm
28.45 mm
13.5 mm

unslotted
4
1 mm?

1 mm?

400 V

6 kV

8A

IEC 60947-7-1/ IEC 61210
8A

3

150 V
10 A
AWG 22
AWG 12

C NMEES

EC001283
EC001283
27-14-11-31
27-14-11-31
27-14-11-31

W
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Similar products

0324460000 AKZ 4 S WA 2X2.8 Special terminal, special connections, 4 mm?, Screw connection,
Polyamide, beige, TS 15

0158760000 AKZ 4 SF SE 6.3/2.8 Special terminal, special connections, 4 mm?, Screw connection,
Polyamide, beige, TS 15

0324560000 AKZ 4 SS SE 6.3/2.8 Special terminal, special connections, 2.5 mm?, Flat-blade

connection, Polyamide, beige, TS 15



